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WE 4Â° CITTA' DI VIGNOLA (0504048B)
VIGNOLA - 19-11-2005 - 27-11-2005

Torneo WE 4Â° CITTA' DI VIGNOLA 0504048B

Luogo VIGNOLA  [Modena - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 19-11-2005 - 27-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 36

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

28 1N Barbieri Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1724 0 0 1953 M 117794

5 2N Binder Andrea            ITA EMI FE 1703 0 0 1975 M 104036

9 NC Cambi Enrico             ITA EMI MO 1473 0 0 1969 M 110924

3 2N Caputo Francesco         ITA UMB PG 1656 0 0 1966 M 101876

31 2N Chiarion Elisa           ITA EMI MO 1600 0 0 1995 F 119498

2 3N Comanzo Crescenzo        ITA EMI BO 1429 0 0 1960 M 101581

29 2N Dappiano Andrea          ITA VEN VE 1668 0 0 1993 M 118293

20 2N De Agostini Mattia       ITA EMI BO 1760 0 0 1992 M 116212

27 2N Di Trapani Davide        ITA EMI MO 1610 0 0 1994 M 117736

32 NC Dionigi Riccardo         ITA EMI MO 1452 0 0 1995 M 122190

23 2N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA EMI BO 1632 0 0 1995 M 116228

33 NC Gigli Claudio            ITA EMI MO 1455 0 0 1988 M 123835

25 2N Grandi Davide            ITA EMI MO 1634 0 0 1975 M 117306

10 3N Lenti Cosimo             ITA EMI BO 1439 0 0 1968 M 111025

1 3N Madonia Tommaso          ITA EMI BO 1515 0 0 1992 M 100300

15 3N Mancini Andrea           ITA EMI MO 1493 0 0 1991 M 114378

35 NC Mescoli Gianni           ITA EMI MO 1389 0 0 1935 M 124486

16 2S Montanari Simone         ITA EMI MO 1331 0 0 1991 M 114379

7 3N Muccini Andrea           ITA EMI RN 1572 0 0 1996 M 110914

8 2N Muccini Marco            ITA EMI RN 1754 0 0 1992 M 110915

30 NC Paolini Caterina         ITA EMI MO 1434 0 0 1994 F 119497

34 NC Pazzini Elia             ITA EMI RN 1485 0 0 1991 M 124085

18 3N Piccinini Samuele        ITA EMI BO 1533 0 0 1993 M 115108

11 3N Pollastri Federico       ITA EMI MO 1540 0 0 1991 M 111675

13 1N Rossi Aldo Bruno         ITA EMI BO 1651 0 0 1968 M 113109

12 3N Roteglia Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1532 0 0 1988 M 112553

14 2N Sfera Mattia             ITA EMI MO 1634 0 0 1991 M 113137

4 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA EMI FE 1628 0 0 1961 M 102227

21 3N Spatocco Alessandro      ITA EMI BO 1503 0 0 1992 M 116214

22 3N Spatocco Andrea          ITA EMI BO 1563 0 0 1992 M 116215

17 NC Stradi Marcello          ITA EMI MO 1452 0 0 1993 M 114828

36 NC Trifonov Borislav        ITA EMI MO 1470 0 0 1970 M 126938

24 3N Venturelli Ester         ITA EMI MO 1473 0 0 1994 F 117170

19 3N Venturelli Miriam        ITA EMI MO 1499 0 0 1993 F 115900

6 3N Verrelli Adriano         ITA EMI MO 1587 0 0 1975 M 110416

26 3N Vezzelli Francesco       ITA EMI MO 1546 0 0 1994 M 117658
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

28 1N Barbieri Giovanni        ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1953 M 117794

5 2N Binder Andrea            ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1975 M 104036

9 NC Cambi Enrico             ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1969 M 110924

3 2N Caputo Francesco         ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1966 M 101876

31 2N Chiarion Elisa           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1995 F 119498

2 3N Comanzo Crescenzo        ITA 1429 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 101581

29 2N Dappiano Andrea          ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1993 M 118293

20 2N De Agostini Mattia       ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1992 M 116212

27 2N Di Trapani Davide        ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1994 M 117736

32 NC Dionigi Riccardo         ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1995 M 122190

23 2N Fagnani Alessandro       ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1995 M 116228

33 NC Gigli Claudio            ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1988 M 123835

25 2N Grandi Davide            ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1975 M 117306

10 3N Lenti Cosimo             ITA 1439 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1968 M 111025

1 3N Madonia Tommaso          ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1992 M 100300

15 3N Mancini Andrea           ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1991 M 114378

35 NC Mescoli Gianni           ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1935 M 124486

16 2S Montanari Simone         ITA 1331 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 114379

7 3N Muccini Andrea           ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1996 M 110914

8 2N Muccini Marco            ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1992 M 110915

30 NC Paolini Caterina         ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1994 F 119497

34 NC Pazzini Elia             ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1991 M 124085

18 3N Piccinini Samuele        ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1993 M 115108

11 3N Pollastri Federico       ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1991 M 111675

13 1N Rossi Aldo Bruno         ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1968 M 113109

12 3N Roteglia Giovanni        ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1988 M 112553

14 2N Sfera Mattia             ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1991 M 113137

4 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1961 M 102227

21 3N Spatocco Alessandro      ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1992 M 116214

22 3N Spatocco Andrea          ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1992 M 116215

17 NC Stradi Marcello          ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1993 M 114828

36 NC Trifonov Borislav        ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 126938

24 3N Venturelli Ester         ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1994 F 117170

19 3N Venturelli Miriam        ITA 1499 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1993 F 115900

6 3N Verrelli Adriano         ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1975 M 110416

26 3N Vezzelli Francesco       ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1994 M 117658

FSI - WE 4Â° CITTA' DI VIGNOLA (0504048B) - VIGNOLA - 19-11-2005 - 27-11-2005 - Pag. 3/3


